FICHA TECNICA

CONDUELT TIPO "LL"

TYPE
LL

CAT.NO.

CONDUIT SIZE

ALUMINIUM

LLE-050

1/2"

LLE-075

3;'"

LLE-100

1"

LLE-125

1%

LLE-150

1%"

LLE-200

CONDUELT TIPO "C"
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TYPE

CAT.NO.

CONDUIT SIZE

ALUMINIUM

CE-050

12"

CE-075

3f4ﬂ

CE-100

CE-125

1%"

CE-150

1 1".'2ll

CE-200

2!!

CONDUELT TIPO "LR"

o ‘ c Us
A : LISTED
CAT.NO. CONDUIT SIZE
ALUMINIUM

_ LRE-050 1/2"
TYPE LRE-075 3/4"
‘ 4 LR LRE-100 1"
/\A LRE-125 1 9"
LRE-150 1 %"
LRE-200 2"
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FICHA TECNICA

CONDUELT TIPO "T"
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CAT.NO. CONDUIT SIZE
ALUMINIUM
- TE-050 1/2"
TYPE TE-075 3/4”
d . ‘. T TE-100 1"
e W TE-125 1%
TE-150 1 %"
TE-200 2"
CONDUELT TIPO "LB"
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LISTED
CAT.NO. CONDUIT SIZE
r ALUMINIUM
' LBE-050 12"
\_—m TYPE LBE-075 3/14”
. ’ LB LBE-100 1"
2 LBE-125 1"
LBE-150 1%
LBE-200 "
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